
TRANSPORTATION, 
INFRASTRUCTURE & 
OPERATIONS COMMITTEE 
AUGUST 24, 2022



Authorizing a $488,292.00 design professional services contract with
Wilson & Company, Inc. Engineers & Architects, for the Water Main
Replacement in the Area of Wornall Road to Oak Street, W. 55th Terrace to
E. 72nd Street project.

ORDINANCE NO. 220690 (Held in Committee)
Water Main Replacement in the Area of Wornall Road to Oak Street, W. 55th

Terrace to E. 72nd Street

2



3

ORDINANCE NO. 220690 
(Held in Committee)

Project site map for the replacement of approximately
16,825 linear feet of 6-inch, 8-inch, and 12-inch water
mains in the area of Wornall Road to Oak Street, W.
55th Terrace to E. 72nd Street.



THANK YOU



5

EJ Considerat ion – FY22 Projects

FY22 Preliminary Project Segments

Demographic Indicators Percent Length

>80% EJ 72%

50% - 79% EJ 7%

<50 % EJ 21%


